EN
NPI
FinishPro
1/2026
High precision end mill
for profiling and super
finishing
Applications

Cylindrical
FinishPro
• High accuracy coupling with the inserts
and high rigidity clamping to reach ultimate
system precision
• High compatibility and flexibility as the same
shank/ modular head can hold both ball nose
type and corner radius type inserts
PROFILING LONG OVERHANG POCKETING SIDE MILLING SLOTTING FACING RAMPING HELICAL LONG MULTIPLE
Designation DC CICT DCON DN LF LU DRVS CRKS MIID Stock
SCREW-IN
NT-NBN/NCR D016-M08-Z02 16 2 8.5 - 28 - 8 M8 NBN/NCR160 h
NT-NBN/NCR D020-M10-Z02 20 2 10.5 - 33 - 10 M10 NBN/NCR200 h
CYLINDRICAL SHANK - REDUCED SHANK
NT-NBN/NCR D10-8.8-35-120 10 2 10 8.8 120 35 - - NBN/NCR100 h
NT-NBN/NCR D12-10.5-35-120 12 2 12 10.5 120 35 - - NBN/NCR120 h
NT-NBN/NCR D16-14-40-140 16 2 16 14 140 40 - - NBN/NCR160 h
NT-NBN/NCR D20-18-50-140 20 2 20 18 140 50 - - NBN/NCR200 h
 1st choice,   suitable,  h stock standard,  ( non-stock standard (no MOQ),  f non-stock standard (MOQ),  j upcoming product,  m stock exhaustion
Spare parts
Insert screw T wrench Flag wrench Torque
(N·m)

Dimensions ISO Vc(m/min) - suggested cutting speed range (bold: 1st choice)
P
M
K
N
S
H
Designation DC RE INSL S LE Stock
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
GP  H NBN100-050-GP 10 5.00 12.2 2.7 6 h h
NBN120-060-GP 12 6.00 14.6 3.2 7 h h
NBN160-080-GP 16 8.00 16.6 4.2 9.3 h h
NBN200-100-GP 20 10.00 20.3 5.2 11.4 h h
 1st choice,   suitable,  h stock standard,  ( non-stock standard (no MOQ),  f non-stock standard (MOQ),  j upcoming product,  m stock exhaustion
HF HF
PVD PVD
JP

Dimensions ISO Vc(m/min) - suggested cutting speed range (bold: 1st choice)
P
M
K
N
S
H
Designation DC RE INSL S LE Stock
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
GP  H NCR100-005-GP 10 0.50 12 2.7 3.2 h h
NCR100-010-GP 10 1.00 12 2.7 3.2 h h
NCR120-005-GP 12 0.50 14.6 3.2 4.2 h h
NCR120-010-GP 12 1.00 14.6 3.2 4.2 h h
NCR160-010-GP 16 1.00 16.6 4.2 5.5 h h
NCR200-010-GP 20 1.00 19.8 5.2 7 h h
 1st choice,   suitable,  h stock standard,  ( non-stock standard (no MOQ),  f non-stock standard (MOQ),  j upcoming product,  m stock exhaustion
HF HF
PVD PVD
JP

DCONMS
LF
LB1
DCONWS DCB
CRKS
DCONMS
Arbors for screw-in cutters
• Carbide extension arbors
• Axial coolant hole
• Available in cylindrical or reduced neck type
• High rigidity for high precision machining
under stable conditions
Designation DCONMS CRKS DCONWS DCB LF LB1 Stock
STRAIGHT SHANK ARBOR
NT-ARB-HM D11-M06-150 11 M6 11 6.5 150 - m
NT-ARB-HM D12-M06-100 12 M6 12 6.5 100 - h
NT-ARB-HM D12-M06-150 12 M6 12 6.5 150 - h
NT-ARB-HM D12-M06-200 12 M6 12 6.5 200 - h
NT-ARB-HM D16-M08-100 16 M8 16 8.5 100 - h
NT-ARB-HM D16-M08-150 16 M8 16 8.5 150 - h
NT-ARB-HM D16-M08-200 16 M8 16 8.5 200 - h
NT-ARB-HM D20-M10-100 20 M10 20 10.5 100 - h
NT-ARB-HM D20-M10-150 20 M10 20 10.5 150 - h
NT-ARB-HM D20-M10-200 20 M10 20 10.5 200 - h
NT-ARB-HM D20-M10-300 20 M10 20 10.5 300 - h
NT-ARB-HM D25-M12-100 25 M12 25 12.5 100 - h
NT-ARB-HM D25-M12-150 25 M12 25 12.5 150 - (
NT-ARB-HM D25-M12-200 25 M12 25 12.5 200 - h
NT-ARB-HM D25-M12-300 25 M12 25 12.5 300 - (
ARBOR WITH REDUCED NECK
NT-ARB-HM D12-11-M06-100 12 M6 11 6.5 100 37 h
NT-ARB-HM D12-11-M06-150 12 M6 11 6.5 150 52 h
NT-ARB-HM D16-13.8-M08-150 16 M8 13.8 8.5 150 42 h
NT-ARB-HM D16-13.8-M08-200 16 M8 13.8 8.5 200 57 h
NT-ARB-HM D20-18.2-M10-150 20 M10 18.2 10.5 150 54 h
NT-ARB-HM D20-18.2-M10-200 20 M10 18.2 10.5 200 78 h
 1st choice,   suitable,  h stock standard,  ( non-stock standard (no MOQ),  f non-stock standard (MOQ),  j upcoming product,  m stock exhaustion
ACCESSORIES   Extension arbors - FINISHPRO
NT-ARB
LF
LB1
DCONWS DCB
CRKS
DCONMS
LF
LB1
DCONWS DCB
CRKS
DCONMS
Arbors for screw-in cutters
• Steel extension arbors
• Axial coolant hole
• Available in taper or reduced neck type
• Steel arbors can help absorb vibrations
in case of rough surfaces or unstable
conditions
Designation DCONMS CRKS DCONWS DCB LF LB1 Stock
TAPERED ARBOR
NT-ARB D16-M06-150T 16 M6 11 6.5 150 40 h
NT-ARB D16-M06-200T 16 M6 11 6.5 200 40 (
NT-ARB D20-M08-200T 20 M8 14 8.5 200 50 (
NT-ARB D20-M08-250T 20 M8 14 8.5 250 50 (
NT-ARB D25-M10-200T 25 M10 18 10.5 200 60 h
NT-ARB D25-M10-250T 25 M10 18 10.5 250 60 h
NT-ARB D32-M12-250T 32 M12 23 12.5 250 70 (
NT-ARB D32-M12-350T 32 M12 23 12.5 350 70 h
ARBOR WITH REDUCED NECK
NT-ARB D12-M06-120 12 M6 11 6.5 120 10 h
NT-ARB D16-M08-150 16 M8 14 8.5 150 10 h
NT-ARB D16-M08-200 16 M8 14 8.5 200 10 h
NT-ARB D20-M10-150 20 M10 18 10.5 150 12 h
NT-ARB D20-M10-250 20 M10 18 10.5 250 12 h
NT-ARB D25-M12-200 25 M12 23 12.5 200 15 h
NT-ARB D25-M12-300 25 M12 23 12.5 300 15 h
NT-ARB D32-M16-200 32 M16 29 17 200 18 h
NT-ARB D32-M16-350 32 M16 29 17 350 18 h
 1st choice,   suitable,  h stock standard,  ( non-stock standard (no MOQ),  f non-stock standard (MOQ),  j upcoming product,  m stock exhaustion
MILLING   Application cases - FINISHPRO
High hardness steel
Medium hardness steel